

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975)

'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC
Rohtak-124001, Haryana (INDIA)

Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Chair (UGC)

Swaraj Sadan

Mob. 9313033917

Email: vedicscience@gmail.com

Dr. Ravi Prakash Arya

Chair Professor

Ref. MDSC/2023/188 Dated 16.3.2023

Notice

Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati Chair, Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak is organizing International Seminar on 21 March 2023 in collaboration with Sanskrit Department of the University on the theme 'Maharshi Dayanand's Views About the Vedas' ('महर्षि दयानन्द की वेद विषयक अवधारणा'). Various issues falling in this category will be discussed in the light of Rigvedādi Bhāṣyabhūmikā and Vedabhāṣya of Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati.

Seminar will be held in the Seminar Hall (2nd Floor) of Faculty Development Centre

I take this opportunity to extend a cordial invitation to all the Deans, Directors, faculty members, research scholars and students to attend the lectures.

